Restaurant and Heavy Equipment Auction

Auction Opens. 03/18/2023 5:00am PDT

Lot

5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033

Title

Lagun FU3-L Universal Horizontal Mill
DoALL Contour Machine

Wilton VCS Twenty Drill Press
True Refrigerator

American Range Commercial Oven
Bevles Commercia Fridge
Thermaline Restaurant Equipment
Lot of Misc Items

Thermaduke Restaurant Equipment
Coca Cola Vending Machine
Victory Blast Chiller

True Commercial Refrigerator
Counter Top Refrigerated Cooler
Silver King Commercial Freezer
Metro Restaurant Equipment
Manitowoc Commercial |ce Maker
Panasonic Proll Restaurant Equipment
Wolf Restaurant Equipment

Arctic Air Commercial Refrigerator
Dental Equipment

Healthco International Dental Chair
Lot of Dental Equipment
Manitowoc Commercial |ce Maker
Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light
Medical Oxygen Tank

Dental Equipment

Denta Equipment

Healthco International Dental Chair
Lot of Misc Commercia Supplies
Lot of Dental Equipment

Lot of Dental Chairs

Dental Equipment

Traulsen Restaurant Equipment

12

Auction Closes: 03/22/2023 3:00pm PDT

Lot

5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067

06/15/2025 08:53:01

Title

Vulcan Restaurant Equipment

L akeside Restaurant Equipment
Restaurant Equipment

Lot of Commercial Items

Lot of Electrical Boxes

Lot of Electrical Supplies

American Vault Security Safe
Genera Electric Induction Motor
Westinghouse Electric Motor
Westinghouse Electric Motor
Westinghouse Electric Motor
Westinghouse Electric Motor

Shop Table

Federal Industries Commercial Refrigerator
Eloma Restaurant Equipment
Delfield Make Table

Beverage Air Restaurant Equipment
Beverage Air Restaurant Equipment
Restaurant Equipment

American Range Cooking Equipment
Taylor Ice Cream Machine

Taylor Soft Serve Ice Cream Machine
Taylor Soft Serve Ice Cream Machine
Electro Freeze Ice Cream Machine
Taylor Ice Cream Machine

Taylor Ice Cream Maker

Taylor Ice Cream Maker

Federal Commercial Refrigerator
Federal Commercial Refrigerator
Federal Commercial Refrigerator
Delfield Restaurant Equipment

True Commercial Refrigerator
Federal Commercial Refrigerator



06/15/2025 08:53:01

Lot Title

5068 Delfield Commercial Refrigerator

5069 American Vault Parts

5070 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light
5071 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light
5072 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light
5073 Siemens Dental X-Ray Machine

5074 Dental X-Ray Machine

5075 Metal Shelf

5076 Silver King Milk Dispenser

5077 Metal Shelf

5078 Metal Shelf

5079 Metal Shelf

5080 Lot of Condiment Dispensers

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 3/24/2023.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 3/23/23 and Friday 3/24/23, 9am-4pm and Saturday 3/25/23, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/10/2022.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 3/25/2023 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

2/2


https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/446

