Restaurant and Heavy Equipment Auction

Auction Opens: 03/18/2023 5:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 03/22/2023 3:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5000	Lagun FU3-L Universal Horizontal Mill	5034	Vulcan Restaurant Equipment
5001	DoALL Contour Machine	5035	Lakeside Restaurant Equipment
5002	Wilton VCS Twenty Drill Press	5036	Restaurant Equipment
5003	True Refrigerator	5037	Lot of Commercial Items
5004	American Range Commercial Oven	5038	Lot of Electrical Boxes
5005	Bevles Commercial Fridge	5039	Lot of Electrical Supplies
5006	Thermaline Restaurant Equipment	5040	American Vault Security Safe
5007	Lot of Misc Items	5041	General Electric Induction Motor
5008	Thermaduke Restaurant Equipment	5042	Westinghouse Electric Motor
5009	Coca Cola Vending Machine	5043	Westinghouse Electric Motor
5010	Victory Blast Chiller	5044	Westinghouse Electric Motor
5011	True Commercial Refrigerator	5045	Westinghouse Electric Motor
5012	Counter Top Refrigerated Cooler	5046	Shop Table
5013	Silver King Commercial Freezer	5048	Federal Industries Commercial Refrigerator
5014	Metro Restaurant Equipment	5049	Eloma Restaurant Equipment
5015	Manitowoc Commercial Ice Maker	5050	Delfield Make Table
5016	Panasonic Proll Restaurant Equipment	5051	Beverage Air Restaurant Equipment
5017	Wolf Restaurant Equipment	5052	Beverage Air Restaurant Equipment
5018	Arctic Air Commercial Refrigerator	5053	Restaurant Equipment
5019	Dental Equipment	5054	American Range Cooking Equipment
5020	Healthco International Dental Chair	5055	Taylor Ice Cream Machine
5021	Lot of Dental Equipment	5056	Taylor Soft Serve Ice Cream Machine
5022	Manitowoc Commercial Ice Maker	5057	Taylor Soft Serve Ice Cream Machine
	Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light	5058	Electro Freeze Ice Cream Machine
5025	Medical Oxygen Tank	5059	Taylor Ice Cream Machine
5026	Dental Equipment	5060	Taylor Ice Cream Maker
	Dental Equipment	5061	Taylor Ice Cream Maker
5028	Healthco International Dental Chair	5062	Federal Commercial Refrigerator
5029	Lot of Misc Commercial Supplies	5063	Federal Commercial Refrigerator
	Lot of Dental Equipment		Federal Commercial Refrigerator
5031	Lot of Dental Chairs		Delfield Restaurant Equipment
5032	Dental Equipment	5066	True Commercial Refrigerator
5033	Traulsen Restaurant Equipment	5067	Federal Commercial Refrigerator

Lot Title

5068 Delfield Commercial Refrigerator

5069 American Vault Parts

5070 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light

5071 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light

5072 Pelton & Crane LFTN Dental Exam Track Light

5073 Siemens Dental X-Ray Machine

5074 Dental X-Ray Machine

5075 Metal Shelf

5076 Silver King Milk Dispenser

5077 Metal Shelf

5078 Metal Shelf

5079 Metal Shelf

5080 Lot of Condiment Dispensers

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 3/24/2023. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 3/23/23 and Friday 3/24/23, 9am-4pm and Saturday 3/25/23, 9am-1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/10/2022.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 3/25/2023 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com